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6; ety Mega Minds 2024 Transactions
Sat Aug 10 8:04pm CT
Week 1
3KINGS 2
Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN RB Owner Sat Jul 13 4:48pm CT
Released Skyy Moore KC WR Owner Sat Jul 13 12:21pm CT
Released Tank Bigsby JAX RB Owner Sat Jul 13 12:21pm CT
Released Alec Pierce IND WR Owner Sun May 12 8:13pm CT
Released Trey Palmer B WR Owner Sun May 12 8:13pm CT
Released Brandon Johnson DEN WR Owner Sun May 12 8:13pm CT
Released Hendon Hooker DET QB Owner Sun May 12 8:13pm CT
Released Jerick McKinnon KC RB Owner Sun May 12 8:13pm CT
Apple Pie
Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN TE Owner Tue Jul 2 5:33am CT
Released Dallas Cowboys DAL D/ST Owner Sat Mar 23 3:42am CT
Off IIR Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Sat Mar 23 3:42am CT
Released Daniel Jones NYG QB Owner Mon Mar 18 8:04pm CT
Traded The Cousins Crusaders Fri May 10 10:12am CT
Rnd 2, Pick 11 Evan Engram TE JAX

Crawdads & Beer 2

Released Michael Carter
Released Jonathan Mingo
Released Cade York
Released Kadarius Toney
Released Isaiah Hodgins
Released Jake Elliott

Ezmoneymango 8

Released Cam Akers
Released Kareem Hunt
Released Cleveland Browns

Here Then Gone

Onl/R Antonio Gibson
Released Kenneth Gainwell
Traded

Derek Carr QB NO

Rnd 2, Pick 7
HeyYeo
Released Denver Broncos
Released Aaron Rodgers
Released AJ Dillon
Released Miles Sanders
Released Jalin Hyatt
Released Cedric Tillman
Released Adam Thielen
Released Joshua Kelley

ARI RB
CAR WR
CLE K
KC WR
NYG WR
PHI K

HOU RB
CLE RB
CLE D/ST

NE RB
PHI RB
The ViG Dynasty

DEN D/ST
NYJ QB
GB RB
CAR RB
NYG WR
CLE WR
CAR WR
LAC RB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Jordan Love QB GB
Rnd 9, Pick 4

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Jul 7 3:56pm CT
Sun Jul 7 3:56pm CT
Tue Jul 2 8:45pm CT
Tue Jul 2 8:45pm CT
Tue Jul 2 8:45pm CT
Tue Jul 2 8:45pm CT

Thu Jun 27 4:19am CT
Thu Jun 27 4:19am CT
Thu Jun 27 4:19am CT

Fri Jul 26 4:33pm CT
Wed Mar 13 2:13pm CT
Fri Jul 19 7:34am CT

Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 7:39am CT
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Olave's Branch (23)

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Pass

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Patssuck3

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Rashaad Penny
Antonio Gibson

Greg Dulcich

Tee Higgins WR CIN

Samaje Perine
Michael Thomas
Tommy DeVito
Jimmy Garoppolo
Baltimore Ravens
Matt Prater

Odell Beckham Jr.
Tucker Kraft
Rondale Moore
Jordan Mason

John Metchie IlI
Jacksonville Jaguars
Nick Folk

Miami Dolphins

The Cousins Crusaders

Off IIR
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Erick All
Erick All
Sam Howell

Evan McPherson

Evan Engram TE JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 9

The ViG Dynasty

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Atlanta Falcons

Jonnu Smith

K.J. Osborn

Jamaal Williams

Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Harrison Butker

Jordan Love QB GB
Rnd 9, Pick 4

Unknown_Subject

Released

Deuce Vaughn

CAR RB
NE RB
DEN TE

The Cousins Crusaders

DEN RB
NO WR
NYG QB
LAR QB
BAL D/ST
ARI K

MIA WR
GB TE
ATL WR
SF RB
HOU WR
JAX DIST
TEN K
MIA D/ST

CIN TE
CIN TE
SEA QB
CIN K
Apple Pie

Olave's Branch (23)

ATL D/ST
MIA TE
NE WR
NO RB
KC RB
KC K

Here Then Gone

DAL RB

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 9

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Tee Higgins WR CIN

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Derek Carr QB NO
Rnd 2, Pick 7

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Jul 30 6:05pm CT
Sat Apr 6 10:46am CT
Sat Mar 16 8:50pm CT
Tue May 7 10:40am CT

Thu Jul 11 5:32pm CT
Thu Jul 11 5:32pm CT
Mon Jul 8 3:06pm CT
Mon Jul 8 3:06pm CT
Mon Jul 8 3:06pm CT
Mon Jul 8 3:06pm CT

Mon Jul 8 3:16pm CT
Mon Jul 8 3:16pm CT
Mon Jul 8 3:16pm CT
Sat Mar 23 12:54pm CT
Sat Mar 23 12:54pm CT
Sat Mar 23 12:54pm CT
Sat Mar 23 12:54pm CT
Sat Mar 23 12:54pm CT

Thu Aug 8 12:47pm CT
Wed Jul 24 2:14pm CT
Fri Apr 19 4:52pm CT

Thu Apr 18 6:07pm CT
Fri May 10 10:12am CT

Tue May 7 10:40am CT

Tue May 21 10:51am CT
Tue May 21 10:51am CT
Tue May 21 10:51am CT
Tue May 21 10:51am CT
Tue May 21 10:51am CT
Tue May 21 10:51am CT
Fri Jul 19 7:34am CT

Tue Mar 12 7:45pm CT
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Released Dalvin Cook BAL RB Owner Tue Mar 12 7:45pm CT
Released Daniel Carlson LV K Owner Tue Mar 12 7:44pm CT
Released New England Patriots NE D/ST Owner Tue Mar 12 7:44pm CT
Released Darnell Washington PIT TE Owner Tue Mar 12 7:43pm CT
Released Luke Schoonmaker DAL TE Owner Tue Mar 12 7:43pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



